Zhelezniak Viktor Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 12, 1955

State Enterprise Radylivsyi Kombinat Khliboproduktiv

Last position ] ]
(Radyliv Bakery Integrated Works) , Director

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2772
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2772
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2772
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2772

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zhelizniak Olha Volodymyro-Yaroslavivna wife

Zhelizniak Oksana Viktorivna daughter
Limited Liability Company "Slavikom" , Joint
ownership

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23438
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23438
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23438
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23438
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23439
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23439
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23439
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23439
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11809

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

0N PagunBuniscbknin KombiHaT
XnibonpoaykTiB, ANPEKTOP

OMn "PaguBuniecbknmm KXM" ,
ANpeKTop

On "Pagusuniscbknin KXM",
AVNPEeKTop

State Enterprise Radyvyliv
Bread Products Industrial
Complex, Director

24 367,86

25 750,02

9 757,08

6 966,82

4 284,60

6 632,78

16
930,69

103
614,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d4d9f6-1f48-4f36-8de8-101905bae157
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03ebcfe9-0436-4c08-a725-608b1c43b2a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3427cf0a-d76b-4d8f-ab7b-2aac11d744fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4c0f2f-494a-42d2-a55d-04280c310a31

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

75
000,00

600
000,00

455
000,00

545
000,00

088,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d4d9f6-1f48-4f36-8de8-101905bae157
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d4d9f6-1f48-4f36-8de8-101905bae157
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03ebcfe9-0436-4c08-a725-608b1c43b2a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03ebcfe9-0436-4c08-a725-608b1c43b2a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03ebcfe9-0436-4c08-a725-608b1c43b2a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3427cf0a-d76b-4d8f-ab7b-2aac11d744fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3427cf0a-d76b-4d8f-ab7b-2aac11d744fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3427cf0a-d76b-4d8f-ab7b-2aac11d744fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4c0f2f-494a-42d2-a55d-04280c310a31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4c0f2f-494a-42d2-a55d-04280c310a31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4c0f2f-494a-42d2-a55d-04280c310a31

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d4d9f6-1f48-4f36-8de8-101905bae157
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03ebcfe9-0436-4c08-a725-608b1c43b2a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3427cf0a-d76b-4d8f-ab7b-2aac11d744fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4c0f2f-494a-42d2-a55d-04280c310a31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d4d9f6-1f48-4f36-8de8-101905bae157
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03ebcfe9-0436-4c08-a725-608b1c43b2a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3427cf0a-d76b-4d8f-ab7b-2aac11d744fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4c0f2f-494a-42d2-a55d-04280c310a31

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

12675.0 sq.

14345.0 sq.

14345.0 sq.

14345.0 sq.

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (10)

m (12)

m (12)

m (12)

93.5sg. m (2)

440.0 sq. m (3)

440.0 sq. m (3)

440.0 sq. m (3)

MM3 81021 1993

MM3 81021 1993

MM3 81021 1993

MM3 81021 1993

30.0sgq. m
(1)

30.0sgq. m
(1)

30.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d4d9f6-1f48-4f36-8de8-101905bae157
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03ebcfe9-0436-4c08-a725-608b1c43b2a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3427cf0a-d76b-4d8f-ab7b-2aac11d744fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4c0f2f-494a-42d2-a55d-04280c310a31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d4d9f6-1f48-4f36-8de8-101905bae157
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03ebcfe9-0436-4c08-a725-608b1c43b2a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3427cf0a-d76b-4d8f-ab7b-2aac11d744fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e4c0f2f-494a-42d2-a55d-04280c310a31

CAREER:
June 16, 2011 — State Enterprise Radylivsyi
Kombinat Khliboproduktiv
(Radyliv Bakery Integrated
Works) , Director
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2772
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2772
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2772
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2772
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/14743#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Zhelezniak Viktor Mykolaiovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	DOSSIER:


